
***Herrsingel 65  -  Slutspel

 136 Almqvist T

 063 Börjesson H-E

 063 Börjesson H-E
9, -6, -9, 6, 9

4, 6, 7

-5, 5, -8, 10, 5

 073 Skogsberg G

 065 Lundberg B

 503 Hennersten K-A

 495 Eklund O

 160 Stenberg T

 288 Sundqvist R

 073 Skogsberg G

 503 Hennersten K-A

 288 Sundqvist R

5, 3, -10, 3

6, 5, -6, 7

8, 11, 9

5, 16, 1

8, 4, 9

5, 5, 9

6, 10, -9, -7, 10

9, 9, 9

6, 8, 7

 160 Stenberg T

 187 Karlsson R

 403 Halvarsson B

 288 Sundqvist R

9, 10, -4, 8

3, 2, 4

 136 Almqvist T

 044 Johnsson B

 408 Olsson B

 063 Börjesson H-E

9, 11, 7

-10, 5, 4, -11, 4

 073 Skogsberg G

 258 Karlsson K

 456 Silberbach G

 065 Lundberg B

 503 Hennersten K-A

 135 Sandén B

 057 Strand B

 495 Eklund O

 073 Skogsberg G

 073 Skogsberg G

 288 Sundqvist R

7, 9, -7, 5

8, 9, 6

9, -9, -10, 10, 9

-7, 7, -5, 11, 9

4, 2, 1

2, 6, -9, -14, 4

-4, 6, -10, 4, 5

 063 Börjesson Hans-Erik(3), BTK Linné
 160 Stenberg Thomas(3), IF Norcopensarna-Fri

 128 Jonsson Bengt(4), Huskvarna Södra IS
 187 Karlsson Rolf(4), IFK Österåkers BTK
 403 Halvarsson Berndt(3), Spårvägens Veteran
 430 Lantz Kenth(4), Tranås BTK

 288 Sundqvist Roger(2), Luleå PF

 425 Lindqvist Björn(5), TopSpeed BTK
 044 Johnsson Bengt(4), BTK Clipper
 391 Nystrand Anders(4), Spånga TBK
 408 Olsson Bernt(4), Spårvägens Veteran BTK

 073 Skogsberg Göran(1), BTK Safir

 148 Oskarsson Peo(5), IF Ifo
 258 Karlsson Kaj(4), Laholms BTK Serve
 246 Söderberg Ingemar(3), Kyrkhults BTK
 456 Silberbach Gerhard(3), Vaggeryds BTK

 065 Lundberg Benny(3), BTK Linné
 503 Hennersten Karl-Arne(3), Örslösa-Söne IK

 135 Sandén Bengt(4), Huskvarna Södra IS
 179 Ljung Gunnar(4), IFK Täby BTK
 043 Forsell Hans(4), BTK Clipper
 057 Strand Benny, BTK Linné

 495 Eklund Olle(3), Ängby SK
 136 Almqvist Tommy(2), Huskvarna Södra IS
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